

**SC No. 109/21**  
**State vs Satish & Ors**  
**FIR No. 183/18**  
**PS Dwarka Sector 23**  
**U/s 308/34**

**03.03.2021**

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing -CISCO  
WebEx Meetings.**

**Fresh sessions case received by way of assignment.**

**Present:** Mr. Sushil Ahlawat, counsel for all the accused.  
All accused in person.

Put up for filing of FSL report/arguments on charge on  
26.03.2021.  
Issue notice to the IO for the NDOH.

**(Vishal Gogne)**  
**ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts**  
**03.03.2021**