

**SC No. 160/2021**  
**State vs Satish**  
**FIR No.183/2018**  
**PS Dwarka Sector-23**  
**U/s 308/34 IPC**

**20.11.2021**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

**Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.**  
**All accused are present on bail.**  
**IO SI Shiv Kumar present.**

List for purpose fixed on 12.01.2022.

**Reader**  
**20.11.2021**